
District State Nodal Officer Contact details Senior Nodal 

Officer 

Contact details 

Imphal Manipur 

Mrs Pamela 

Chakraborty 

 

Email id: 

pamela.chakraborty@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 03842-220007 

 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

 

Email id: 

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 

 

Senapati Manipur 

Aizwal Mizoram 

Lunglei Mizoram 

Thenzawl Miroram 

Cachar Assam 

Silchar Assam 

Karimganj Assam 

Dimapur Nagaland 

Mr Alok 

Sarma 

 

Email id: alok.sarma@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0376-2304395 

 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

 

Email id: 

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 

 

Sonari Assam 

Karbi Anglong Assam 

Golaghat Assam 

Dima Hasao Assam 

Tamulpur Assam 

Mr. Krishna 

Ghosh 

 

krishna.ghosh@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 03664-230081 

 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

 

Email id: 

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 

 

Barpeta Assam 

Nalbari Assam 

Bongaigaon Assam 

Chirang Assam 

Dhubri Assam 

Sonitpur Assam 

Ms. Ajano 

Odyuo 

 

Email id: 

ajano.odyuo@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 03712-230956 

 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

 

Email id: 

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 

 

Darrang Assam 

Morigaon Assam 

Nagaon Assam 

Hojai Assam 

Kamrup Assam Mr. Sanju 

Raha 

Email id: Sanju.raha@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0361-2469956 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

Email id: 

Surajit.Sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 



East Khasi Hills Meghalaya 

Ms. Anita 

Jyrwa 

 

Email id: 

anita.jyrwa@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0364-2506516 

 

Mr. Surajit 

Sengupta 

 

Email id: 

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline:70990-22175 

 

West Khasi 

Hills 

Meghalaya 

Ri Bhoi Meghalaya 

East Jaintia 

Hills 

Meghalaya 

West Jaintia 

Hills 

Meghalaya 

East Garo Hills Meghalaya 

West Garo 

Hills 

Meghalaya 

South 24 

Parganas 

West Bengal Shilpi Ghosh Email id: 

shilpi.ghosh@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 033-22126293 

 

Mr. Subhojit 

Ganguly 

Email id: 

subhojit.ganguly@sbilife.co.in  

Landline: 033-25552498 

Kolkata West Bengal Rajib Dutta Email id: rajib.dutta@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 033-23648089 

 

Mr. Subhojit 

Ganguly 

Email id: 

subhojit.ganguly@sbilife.co.in  

Landline: 033-25552498 

Medinipur West Bengal Palash 

Adhikary 

Email id: 

palash.adhikary@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0322-2225140 

 

Mr. Subhojit 

Ganguly 

Email id: 

subhojit.ganguly@sbilife.co.in  

Landline: 033-25552498 

Burdwan West Bengal Chanchal 

Kapasi 

Email id: 

chanchal.kapasi@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0342-2647819 

 

Mr. Subhojit 

Ganguly 

Email id: 

subhojit.ganguly@sbilife.co.in  

Landline: 033-25552498 

 


